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Soil and Water  

Management Webinar  
for Certified Crop Advisors, Landowners and Farmers 

 
February 20, 2020 

9 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 

 

 
Location 

 

University of Illinois Extension – Kane County 
535 S. Randall Road, St. Charles IL 60174 

(see below for additional locations) 
 

Topics and Speakers 
 

Dr. Trent Ford, Illinois State Climatologist 
Extreme Weather Trends and Potential Soil Impacts 
 
Dr. Sean Jenkins, Western Illinois University 
Controlled Burns, Soil Quality and Management around 
Cropland 
 
Steve Wilson, Illinois State Water Survey 
Irrigation and Water Use Reporting 

Dr. Kapil Arora, Iowa State University 
In field Drainage Water Management using Control Structures 
 
Nathan Johanning, University of Illinois Extension 
Field research on Cover Crops and Soil Quality 
 
This will be presented at multiple locations via web conferencing and 
PowerPoints will be used. 4.5 hours of Certified Crop Advisor Credit in 
soil and water management are available.  

 
Registration 

 
Registration cost is $45 per person, which includes materials and lunch. More information and registration is 

available online at https://go.illinois.edu/2020SoilWaterWebinarKaneCounty 
Registration scheduled to close Feb. 6 or if class meets capacity. 

 
Additional Locations and Contacts:  
 

 Anna and Metropolis – Erin Medvecz: 618-833-6363 emedvecz@illinois.edu 
 Bloomington - Reid Young: 309-663-8306 ryoun@illinois.edu 
 Decatur - Doug Gucker: 217-877-6042 dgucker@illinois.edu 
 Elizabeth - Alex Burbach: 815-858-2273 aburbach@illinois.edu 
 Freeport - Nikki Kelter: 815-235-4125 nkeltner@illinois.edu 
 Henderson, Knox, McDonough & Warren Co (TBD) – Chris Enroth: 309-837-3939 cenroth@illinois.edu 
 Jacksonville - Duane Friend: 217-243-7424 friend@illinois.edu 
 Marshall - Jessie Soule: 217-826-5422 jsoule2@illinois.edu 
 Oregon - Liz Sosa: 815-732-2191 sosa6@illinois.edu 
 Quincy - Katie Parker: 217-223-8380 keparkr2@illinois.edu 
 Rockford - Tammy Bene: 815-986-4357 tbene@illinois.edu 
 Waterloo - Sarah Ruth: 618-939-3434 ruth1@illinois.edu 
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